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ATTACHMENT ‐ STAKEHOLDER EMAIL LIST  

San Juan County Colorado 
Jim Donovan, Emergency Manager 
oem@sanjuancountycolorado.us 
 
Bruce Conrad, Sheriff 
sjcsoconrad@yahoo.com  
 
Montrose Regional Communication Center 
Ron Loven 
Ronald.loven@state.co.us 
 
Colorado Department of Public Safety 
Trevor Denney 
Trevor.Denney@state.co.us 
 
Colorado Department of Public Health and Environment 
Patrick Pfaltzgraff 
Patrick.j.pfaltzgraff@state.co.us 
 
Colorado Parks and Wildlife 
Joe Lewendowski 
Joe.lewandowski@state.co.us 
 
La Plata County Colorado 
Butch Knowlton 
Director of Emergency Management 
knowltonbk@co.laplata.co.us  
 
Tom McNamara, Emergency Management Coordinator 
Thomas.mcnamara@co.laplata.co.us 
 
San Juan Basin Health 
Lianne Jollon 
LJollon@sjbhd.org 
 
City of Durango, Colorado 
Ron Leblanc 
City Manager 
ron.leblanc@durangogov.org 
 
Terry Hoecker 
Police Administration 
terry.hoecker@durangogov.org 
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Southern Ute Indian Tribe 
Kathy Gurule, Risk Manager/Emergency Response Director 
kgurule@southernute‐nsn.gov 
 
Thomas Johnson, Environmental Programs Division Head 
tojohns@southernute‐nsn.gov 
 
Ute Mountain Ute Tribe 
Scott Clow, Environmental Programs Director 
SCLOW@UTEMOUNTAIN.ORG 
 
Colorado Department of Public Safety 
Trevor Denny 
Trevor.Denney@state.co.us 
 
Mountain Studies Institute 
Marcie Bidwell 
marcie@mountainstudies.org 
 
New Mexico Environment Department 
Ryan Flynn, Secretary  
ryan.flynn@state.nm.us  
 
Butch Tongate, Deputy Secretary  
butch.tongate@state.nm.us  
 
Trais Kliphuis, Water Protection Division Director 
trais.kliphuis@state.nm.us   
 
Allison Majure, Director of Communications  
Allison.Majure@state.nm.us  
 
Office of the State Engineer  
Tom Blaine, State Engineer  
Tom.Blaine@state.nm.us  
 
Lela Hunt, Communications Director  
Lela.Hunt@state.nm.us  
505 383 4092 
 
Department of Game and Fish 
Alexa Sandoval  
alexandra.sandoval@state.nm.us  
 
New Mexico Department of Agriculture 
Jeff Witte, Secretary 
jwitte@nmda.nmsu.edu  
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Bonnie Hopkins, NMSU Extension Agent, San Juan County  
bhopkins@nmsu.edu  
 
New Mexico Department of Homeland Security and Emergency Management 
nm.eoc@state.nm.us 
 
Jay Mitchell, Secretary  
Jay.Mitchell@state.nm.us  
 
San Juan County 
Kim Carpenter 
kcarpenter@sjcounty.net  
 
 
Navajo Nation 
President Russell Begaye  
russellbegaye@navajo‐nsn.gov  
 
Harlan Cleveland  
hcleveland@navajo‐nsn.gov 
Nina Chester 
ninaachester@navajo‐nsn.gov 
   
 
Navajo Nation Emergency Operations Center (NN EOC) 
rmwhitehair@gmail.com 
Rose Whitehair 
Director Emergency Management 
 
Bureau of Reclamation 
Jeffery Smith E.P.  
JefferySmith@usbr.gov 
 
RTOC Chairman 
Cornelius Antone  
Cornelius.antone@tonation‐nsn.gov 
Alan Bacock 
a.bacock@bigpinepaiute.org 
 
InterTribal Council of Arizona 
Maria Dadgar, Director  
info@itcaonline.com 
 
Arizona DEQ 
Misael Cabrera  
Cabrera.misael@azdeq.gov  
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Jason Sawyer  
js9@azdeq.gov 
 
Arizona Office of Emergency and Military Affairs 
Wendy Smith‐Reeve 
wendy.smith‐reeve@azdema.gov  
 
Leslee Bechtel  
leslee.bechtel@azdema.gov 
 
Arizona Department of Water Resources 
Thomas Buschatzke  
tbuschatzke@azwater.gov  
 
Nevada DEP 
Leo Drozdoff  
ldrozdoff@ndep.nv.gov  
 
Greg Lovato  
glovato@ndep.nv.gov  
 
CalEPA 
Matt Rodriquez  
mrodriquez@calepa.ca.gov  
 
CA State Water Board 
Jose Angel  
jose.angel@waterboards.ca.gov  
 
UTDEQ 
Walt Baker  
egaddis@utah.gov 
 
DOI 
Robert Stewart  
Robert_f_stewart@ios.doi.gov 
 
 
BIA 
Waylon J. Denny 
Waylon.denny@bia.gov 
 
 

 


